7 14th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

= R
Shanghai (CHN)
G, 16 - 31 July 2011 b
Event 36 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Heats
30 JUL 2011 - 09:42 4x100m 4-Nages Femmes Séries

Results Summary

Résumé des résultats

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date

WR 3:52.19 28.79 5898  1:2899  2:03.10 CHN - People's Republic of China Rome (ITA) 1 AUG 2009
2:2900  2:59.38  3:24.44

CR 3:52.19 28.79 5898  1:2899  2:03.10 CHN - People's Republic of China Rome (ITA) 1 AUG 2009
2:2900  2:59.38  3:24.44

Heats Event No. 36
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Be}"ii':g

1 3 4 USA - United States of America 3:56.95 Q
PELTON Elizabeth 0.64 29.15 1:00.19 1:00.19
SONI Rebecca 0.22 30.58 1:04.97 2:05.16
MAGNUSON Christine 0.14 26.30 57.54 3:02.70
WEIR Amanda 0.34 25.84 54.25 3:56.95

2 3 6 RUS - Russia 3:59.08 213 Q
ZUEVA Anastasia 0.67 28.97 59.53 59.53
EFIMOVA Yuliya 0.29 31.46 1:06.31 2:05.84
BESPALOVA lIrina 0.27 27.38 58.77 3:04.61
POPOVA Veronika 0.38 26.17 54.47 3:59.08

3 3 5 CHN - People's Republic of China 3:59.44 249 Q
GAO Chang 0.80 29.21 1:01.07 1:01.07
SUN Ye 0.09 31.44 1:07.12 2:08.19
JIAO Liuyang 0.30 26.68 57.82 3:06.01
LI Zhesi 0.15 25.11 53.43 3:59.44

4 2 4 AUS - Australia 3:59.62 267 Q
RICE Stephanie 0.73 30.02 1:01.47 1:01.47
JONES Leisel 0.32 31.17 1:06.71 2:08.18
COUTTS Alicia 0.39 26.67 57.21 3:05.39
DINGJAN Merindah 0.32 26.26 54.23 3:59.62

5 2 5 GBR - Great Britain 3:59.65 270 Q
DAVIES Georgia 0.65 29.45 1:00.15 1:00.15
HAYWOOD Kate 0.09 32.08 1:08.19 2:08.34
LOWE Jemma 0.12 26.70 57.28 3:05.62
SMITH Amy 0.33 25.60 54.03 3:59.65

6 1 4 JPN - Japan 4:00.08 313 Q
TERAKAWA Aya 0.57 29.29 1:00.40 1:00.40
SUZUKI Satomi 0.09 31.17 1:07.15 2:07.55
KATO Yuka 0.26 26.49 58.40 3:05.95
UEDA Haruka 0.24 26.03 54.13 4:00.08

7 3 3 CAN - Canada 4:00.72 377 Q
RUSSELL Sinead 0.62 29.25 1:00.16 1:00.16
TYLER Jillian 0.29 31.44 1:07.70 2:07.86
SAVARD Katerine 0.39 26.38 57.91 3:05.77
VAN LANDEGHEM Chantal 0.17 26.13 54.95 4:00.72

8 2 3 GER - Germany 4:00.90 395 Q
MENSING Jenny 0.74 29.54 1:01.30 1:01.30
POEWE Sarah 0.18 30.84 1:07.24 2:08.54
SUTTER Sina 0.29 26.79 58.65 3:07.19
SCHREIBER Daniela 0.17 25.32 53.71 4:00.90

9 1 3 DEN - Denmark 4:01.60 4.65
NIELSEN Mie 0.62 29.46 1:01.73 1:01.73
PEDERSEN Rikke 0.32 31.74 1:07.49 2:09.22
OTTESEN Jeanette 0.15 26.46 58.07 3:07.29
BLUME Pernille 0.40 26.20 54.31 4:01.60
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Heats Event No. 36
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m Time Be}"ii':g
10 1 5 SWE - Sweden 4:02.71 5.76
SJOESTROEM Sarah 0.66 29.95 1:01.24 1:01.24
HOESTMAN Joline 0.20 31.85 1:08.71 2:09.95
GRANSTROEM Martina 0.23 26.99 58.27 3:08.22
MARKO-VARGA Ida 0.13 25.97 54.49 4:02.71
11 2 7 NED - Netherlands 4:03.20 6.25
HEEMSKERK Femke 0.66 29.83 1:01.30 1:01.30
NIJHUIS Moniek 0.33 32.47 1:08.64 2:09.94
DEKKER Inge 0.19 26.82 58.27 3:08.21
VAN DER MEER Maud 0.21 26.46 54.99 4:03.20
12 2 6 ESP - Spain 4:03.98 7.03
DA ROCHA Duane 0.71 30.01 1:01.27 1:01.27
GARCIA URZAINQUE Marina 0.26 32.11 1:08.65 2:09.92
IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit 0.50 27.62 59.03 3:08.95
FUSTER Maria 0.1 26.22 55.03 4:03.98
13 3 2 FRA - France 4:04.05 7.10
CASTEL Alexianne 0.77 30.06 1:01.30 1:01.30
DE RONCHI Sophie 0.35 31.39 1:08.57 2:09.87
MONGEL Aurore 0.12 27.42 59.65 3:09.52
MUFFAT Camille 0.08 25.81 54.53 4:04.05
14 1 6 ITA - Italy 4:04.74 7.79
GEMO Elena 0.75 30.65 1:02.65 1:02.65
BOGGIATTO Chiara 0.14 32.08 1:08.21 2:10.86
BIANCHI llaria 0.29 27.06 59.05 3:09.91
PELLEGRINI Federica 0.25 26.43 54.83 4:04.74
15 1 2 RSA - South Africa 4:04.97 8.02
PRINSLOO Karin 0.73 30.14 1:01.30 1:01.30
VAN BILJON Suzaan 0.38 31.97 1:09.10 2:10.40
MOHR Vanessa 0.54 27.14 58.43 3:08.83
VORSTER Leone 0.17 26.43 56.14 4:04.97
16 1 7 FIN - Finland 4:08.47 11.52
ALITALO Anni 0.62 30.37 1:04.37 1:04.37
LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.12 32.78 1:08.93 2:13.30
PIKKARAINEN Emilia 0.24 28.23 1:00.90 3:14.20
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 0.30 25.80 54.27 4:08.47
17 3 7 BRA - Brazil 4:14.52 17.57
MEDEIROS Etiene 0.62 29.93 1:04.27 1:04.27
MUSSI Carolina 0.36 34.35 1:14.32 2:18.59
DE PAULA Daynara 0.34 27.11 1:00.12 3:18.71
LEMOS BARBOSA Tatiana 0.18 26.64 55.81 4:14.52
2 2 KOR - Republic of Korea DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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